Gimmick Rally Two Person Class

Place

1T
2T
3T
4T
5T
6T
T
8T
9T
10T
117
127
13T
147
15T
16T
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Ent#

738A
151A
60A
338A
936A
138A
187A
294A
3B
178A
257A
15A
202A
112A
487A
764A
533A
654A
172A
96A
33A
102A
570A
148A
913A
222A
629A
528A
459A
117A

Post
Cards
(40)

40
37
37
37
35
34
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
24

Mileage
(148.7)

164.39
148.18
152.6
184.6
183
148.68
145.8
152.5
193.54
151.2
149.3
150.88
153.5
183.1
185.8
153.41
148.52
148.1
150.3
150.2
149.94
154.2
199.82
148.9
145.9
152.35
153.13
160.7
184
151.6

Mile
Delta

15.69
0.52
3.9
35.9
343
0.02
2.9
3.8
44.84
2.5
0.6
2.18
4.8
34.4
37.1
4.71
0.18
0.6
1.3
1.5
1.24
5.5
51.12
0.2
2.9
3.65
4.43
12
353
2.9

Cars
Jar
(72)

66
66
66
77
83
66
66
80
120
232
70
175
66
70
86
93
60
82
85
62
66
63

71
98
87
50
84
67
67

Entrant

Sells, George

Kaus, David
Hoffman, Steve
Warren, Steven
Miller, Kelly

Bush, Charles
Hoechner, Pete
Michaels, Barry
Rath, Bob

Fischer, Teresa
Elliott, Dennis
Soriano, Michael
Gearns, Bruce
Chitty, Richard
Doberenz, Carolyn
Davis, Gary
Greentree, Steve
McFadyen, Jeffrey
Avshalumov, Yasha
Zinda, Richard
Benz, Todd
MacKellar, Stephen
Jenkins, Edward
Sikora, Brad

Kidd, Steven
Robertson, David
Gunn, Christopher
Price, Jeffrey
Milne, Dale
Kottschoth, Andreas

Region

Carolinas

Nord Stern
Spacecoast

St Louis

White River Region
Longhorn
Kentucky

Orange Coast
Chicago

Smoky Mountain
Central Indiana
Maumee Valley
Southeast Michigan
Chesapeake
Golden Gate

Hill Country
Longhorn
Northern New Jersey
Maverick
Milwaukee

Fox Valley
Potomac

Pacific Northwest
Northern Ohio
Gold Coast
Maverick

Finger Lakes
Carolinas

Red River

Red River

Navigator Name

Karen Sells

Maria Gonzalez
Robin Hoffman
Gail Warren

Kelly Lynn Miller
Susan Bush

Chris Thacker
Denise Michaels
Cindy Jacisin
Matt Fischer
Catherine Elliott
Lisa Soriano
Marsha Leister
Claudia Chitty
Kirk Doberenz

Jo Ann Davis
Cheryl Greentree
Marjorie McFadyen
Kendra Avshalumov
Kim Zinda

Justin Benz

Lynn MacKellar
Gail Jenkins
Marie Quintana
dottie kidd

Tracy Robertson
Hazel Gunn

Linda Price
Eleanor Milne
Sabine Kottschoth

Navigator Region

Carolinas

Nord Stern
Spacecoast

St Louis

White River Region
Longhorn
Kentucky

Orange Coast
Chicago

Smoky Mountain
Central Indiana
Maumee Valley
Southeast Michigan
Chesapeake
Golden Gate

Hill Country
Longhorn
Northern New Jersey
Maverick
Milwaukee

Fox Valley
Potomac

Pacific Northwest
Nothern Ohio

Gold Coast
Maverick

Finger Lakes
Carolinas

Red River

Red River



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

101A
224A
474A
446A
364A
462A
906A
666A
521A
29A
221A
953B
384B
109A
345A

25A
350A
18A
26A
250A
786A
282A
859A
135B
267A
951A
123A
280A
451A
473A
62A
747A
468A
365A
334A
938A

24
24
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
19
19
19
19
19

18
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
12
11
11

152
170
150
205
145.14
153.37
149.43
146.2
170.9
184.2
0
148.6
148.55
150.3
150.95

148.5
153.4
129.72
147.6
146.51
157.25
174.6
193

0
152.3
156.06
162.53
169
153
154.6
194.8
145.68
136.7
219.6
0
148.416

3.3
213

1.3
56.3
3.56
4.67
0.73

2.5
22.2
35.5

0.1
0.15
1.6
2.25

0.2

4.7
18.085
1.1
2.19
8.55
25.9
44.3

4.23
7.36
13.83
20.46
4.3
5.9
46.1
3.01
12
70.9

0.29

66
67
66
66
54
66
103
56
42
66
52
85
97
83
70

70
70
66
54
66
73
63
53
70
78
66
69
53
86
66
63
50
93
92

66

Bell, Russell
Mercer, David
Derwin, George
Menck, Ronald
Cagle, Melinda
Elliott, Gregg
Suttle, Mike
Hinton, Michael
Miller, Ryan
Bryan, Mike
Griffee, Todd
Oliver, Yvonne
Smith, Paul
Fendry, Douglas
Hornaday Jr., Jon
Kuchenbecker,
Robert

Meyer, Tom
Gratton, Jay
Witteried, David
Curt Crowell
Hutchens, Michael
Haydon, Kirk
Patronite, Gerald
Morton, Thomas
Potter, G. R.
Stevens, Frank
Weideman, Fred
Snyder, Tom
Williams, Raymond
Divilio, Thomas
Dazzo, Dan
Collopy, Rick
Connie Heger
Heverling, John
Margaret Raben
Kevin Webster

Central Indiana
Schones Land

Red River
Spacecoast

First Settlers
Central Wisconsin
Roadrunner
Redwood

Kansas City
Upper Canada
Central Indiana
Alaska

Ozark Lakes
Central Wisconsin
Hill Country

Peachstate
Central lowa
North Country
California Inland
Chicago
Cimarron
Central lowa
Northern Ohio
Chesapeake

St Louis

Lone Star

San Gabriel Valley
Chicago
Carolinas
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Vancouver Island
Dakota
Carolinas

Gold Coast
Golden Gate

Claudia

Kim Mercer
Catherine Carlson
Nancy Tupper
Bret Jacobson
Jean Elliott

Paula Sears
Brenda Hinton
Amy Miller

Pam Bryan
Bonnie Jo Griffee
David Oliver
Keith Kelly

Mary Fendry

Jon Hornaday

Patti Kuchenbecker
Carol Meyer
Jaime Gratton
Janice Witteried
Pamela Brundage
Sofia Hutchens
LuAnn Haydon
Lynn Cram

Kaye Morton
Paula Potter
Judy Stevens
Carole Weideman
Ann Snyder

Larry Arnold

Lisa Gritti

Gale Dazzo

Gayle Collopy
Marcine Forrette
Helen Heverling
Paul Raben
Abken, Alfred

Central Indiana
Schones Land

Red River
Spacecoast

First Settlers
Central Wisconsin
Roadrunner
Redwood

Kansas City
Upper Canada
Central Indiana
Alaska

Cimarron

Central Wisconsin
Hill Country

Peachstate
Central lowa
North Country
California Inland
Chicago
Cimarron
Central lowa
Northern Ohio
Chesapeake

St Louis

Lone Star

San Gabriel Valley
Chicago
Carolinas
Chesapeake
Chesapeake
Vancouver Island
Dakota

Carolinas

Gold Coast

California Cent. Coast



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

902A
281A
95A
1078
514A
749A
164A
547A
126A
428A
592A
489A
772A
511A
543A
867A
863B
214A
946A
253A
119A
994A
356A
600A
595A
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152.106
150.2
209

0
146.75
145.23
192.6
192.5
184
193.96
186.28
149.9
150.1
150.4
146.1
158
159.4
184
147.8
149.3
152

0
150.15
150.2
151

3.4
1.5
56.3
0
1.95
3.47
43.9
23.8
353
45.26
37.58
1.2
1.4
1.7
2.6
53
10.7
353
0.9
0.06
3.3

1.3
1.5
2.3

66
75
94

45
83
85
63
53
80
63
81
57
73
77
66
223
74

120
62
91
64
89
71

Gustafson, Donald
Berg, Eric

Keeling, Joe
Wood, Steve
Wolfgang, Gary
Dant, Lara
Williams, Terrell
Patrick, David
Fuller, Peter
Clark, James
Ching, Alexander
Smith, Eric

Pugh, James
Hackbart, David
Broadhead, Edgar
McCoy, Rory
Caldwell, Barrett
Duncan, Dennis
Cote, Bruno
Sikora, Joseph
Season, Harry
Domantay, Greg
Passut, Charles
Morgan, Terrance
Lawrence, Phil

Kansas City
Musik Stadt
Ozark
Chesapeake
Suncoast Florida
Nord Stern
Chesapeake
Bluegrass

Red River

Ohio Valley
Alpine Mountain
Longhorn
Central Indiana
Red River

North Country
Central Indiana
Central Indiana
Red River
Southeast Michigan
Central Indiana
Roadrunner
Chicago
Shenandoah
Roadrunner
Mid Ohio

Brenda Gustafason
Elaine Berg
VICKY KEELING
Joan Wood

Jan Wolfgang
Ryan McGee

Lori Williams
Patricia Patrick
Anna Fuller
Barbara Clark
Kim Ching

Shelly Smith
Corene Pugh

Kim Hackbart
Nancy Broadhead
Alice McCoy
Debbie Wolfe
Beverley Duncan
Kathy Cote
Patricia Sikora
Dolores Season
Geneva Domantay
Genie Passut

Zita Morgan
Emily Barbee

Kansas City
Musik Stadt
Ozark
Chesapeake
Suncoast Florida
Nord Stern
Chesapeake
Bluegrass

Red River

Ohio Valley
Alpine Mountain
Longhorn
Central Indiana
Red River

North Country
Central Indiana
Central Indiana
Red River
Southeast Michigan
Central Indiana
Roadrunner
Chicago
Shenandoah
Roadrunner
Blue Ridge



